
Masters Male - Round 3 

Comp No. First Name Last Name Total Score Rank 

MM-008 MARCIN AUGUST 213 1 

MM-007 MARK HARTREY 190 2 

MM-009 SEAMUS CROWLEY 184 3 

MM-018 COLM Ó RIAIN 174 4 

MM-039 MATT CHOJAN 174 4 

MM-043 RICKY YOUNG 172 6 

MM-019 EAMON Ó RIAIN 168 7 

MM-026 MAREK PRZYBYLSKI 168 7 

MM-012 JORGE COUCEIRO 164 9 

MM-010 FIDGE WIDGER 157 10 

MM-001 RICHARD MILLS 151 11 

MM-023 WILLIAM FITZGERALD 147 12 

MM-024 PETER KERNAN 126 13 

MM-014 MICHEAL LUNNY 118 14 

MM-022 ENDA GRIFFIN 91 15 

MM-003 JOHN MANSFIELD 89 16 

MM-042 CIARAN WILLIAMS 51 17 



Masters Female - Round 3 

Comp No. First Name Last Name Total Score Rank 

MF-007 EVA VERES 165 1 

MF-002 MAGS MC CARTHY 153 2 

MF-012 ANGELA CARLIN 153 2 

MF-005 HELEN COLLINS 150 4 

MF-009 LINDA RAFFERTY 148 5 

MF-003 LYNN CRAMPTON 140 6 

MF-008 ELEONORE CONROY 127 7 

MF-010 CATHERINE ODRISCOLL 82 8 



Senior Male - Round 3 

Comp No. First Name Last Name Total Score Rank 

SM-073 RICHARD REID 276 1 

SM-029 TOM NICKELS 270 2 

SM-028 NOAH CRONLY 264 3 

SM-121 BILLY ODRISCOLL 247 4 

SM-055 MANNIX LACEY 244 5 

SM-074 THOMAS MAGUIRE 234 6 

SM-061 LUKA MOORE 230 7 

SM-005 DENIS BRYG 227 8 

SM-004 MAX PRIESTLEY MAGUIRE 226 9 

SM-129 DAIRE CLAFFEY 225 10 

SM-040 FIACHRA Ó MUIRI 221 11 

SM-138 ALEXIS WATELET 221 11 

SM-077 CONALL HARDESTY 219 13 

SM-054 PATRICK MC FADDEN 216 14 

SM-131 FEDERICO  FALA 215 15 

SM-062 GASPAR DORIAN 212 16 

SM-021 SIMONE RODIGARI 196 17 

SM-057 ARIAN NOOSHABAPI 193 18 

SM-010 CHRIS MC DWYER 190 19 

SM-016 ANTON SHMATOV 186 20 

SM-130 MARCIN STRUZINSKI 185 21 

SM-006 CON BRODERICK 184 22 

SM-096 HLEB SLYUSAR 182 23 

SM-018 HERAKLIUSZ LIPIEC 180 24 

SM-019 THEODAR MARIYA- 175 25 

SM-001 EMILANO FORNASERO 174 26 

SM-017 CIAN DOWD 169 27 

SM-060 GYTIS JANKAUSKAS 169 27 

SM-134 CHRISTOPHER MCKENZIE 167 29 

SM-031 ALEXANDER MC KNIGHT 164 30 



SM-052 BEN O'SULLIVAN 163 31 

SM-033 NIALL MC CORMACH 151 32 

SM-079 BRENDAN REYES 147 33 

SM-135 MICHAEL MCARTHY 143 34 

SM-136 DARRAGH  HIGGINS 142 35 

SM-043 EOIN HARRINGTON 141 36 

SM-137 JACK CARROL 140 37 

SM-127 MARTIN WINTER 127 38 

SM-065 DARREN MC AULEY 127 38 

SM-098 MATT GOULD 118 40 

SM-133 ADAM NOLAN 117 41 

SM-126 DARRAGH FALLON 115 42 

SM-132 DAVID NUTLEY 74 43 

SM-067 CIUNAN MONAGHOG 72 44 



Senior Female - Round 3 

Comp No. First Name Last Name Total Score Rank 

SF-019 CIARA LAWLER 230 1 

SF-002 VICTORIA WATTERSON 226 2 

SF-037 SARAH HOARE 218 3 

SF-033 SELMA UNGER 202 4 

SF-014 NIAMH KAVANAGH 179 5 

SF-006 DENISE TWOMEY 167 6 

SF-021 KATIE BLACK 167 6 

SF-045 GRETA SZINTAI 166 8 

SF-013 LAOISE DOYLE 165 9 

SF-017 HANNAH KELLY 162 10 

SF-038 LILY FAY 162 10 

SF-001 CAOIMHE DUFFY 150 12 

SF-046 CLARISSE DIZON 144 13 

SF-023 ZOFIA GLAPA 132 14 

SF-047 IRINA RIEDEWALD 118 15 

SF-011 HANNAH BORCHERS 110 16 

SF-005 MATILDE PENA 103 17 

SF-012 MAEVE CONNOLLY 102 18 

SF-048 LAUREN COUCH 102 18 

SF-025 AOIFE REYES 84 20 

SF-024 EVEYLIN FOLEY 79 21 

SF-022 ELEANOR HOLMES 56 22 

SF-003 CIARA 
MCAULEY 
WICKHAM 35 23 



Male Youth - Round 3 

Comp No. First Name Last Name Total Score Rank 

MYA-003 CONOR O'BEIRNE 269 1 

MYA-005 AIDAN O'CONNOR 236 2 

MYA-014 DYLAN WALL 227 3 

MYA-007 RYAN MORIARTY 226 4 

MYA-010 BEN KACPRZAK 224 5 

MYA-025 CALUM OCONNOR 217 6 

MYA-004 EVAN BRACE 215 7 

MYA-021 MICHEAL OSHEA 205 8 

MYA-012 THOMAS OLWILL 205 8 

MYA-001 MAX PAWLAK 184 10 

MYA-009 AEDAN GRIFFIN 183 11 

MYA-017 NOAH GOULD 173 12 

MYA-013 MARCEL AUGUST 173 12 

MYA-016 JOEY MCDONNELL 165 14 

MYA-023 VINCENT BALCEREK 141 15 

MYA-024 MARAT OTOOLE 126 16 

MYA-002 JACK REDMOND 113 17 



Female Youth - Round 3 

Comp No. First Name Last Name Total Score Rank 

FYA-003 JENNIFER RAFFERTY 222 1 

FYA-008 LILOU CONROY 197 2 

FYA-017 THEIA SPEIGHT 160 3 

FYA-006 ROUBEROL GABRIELLE 157 4 

FYA-018 SOPHIE CRONLY 157 4 

FYA-012 MILLY 
MC DON-
NELL 157 4 

FYA-004 CATHERINE MENDELSON 155 7 

FYA-001 JESS GIBBONS 138 8 

FYA-016 FREYA O'CONNOR 132 9 

FYA-011 ANNA STRUZYNSKA 115 10 

FYA-007 TESS GRIFFIN 92 11 


